Election: 2023 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2023-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 86713
Ballots Cast: 13765

Voter Turnout: 16%

Active Precincts: 78

Precinct: BIG GROVE 1(Voter Turnout: 18% - Total Registered Voters: 1132)

Contest: LISBON VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEREK MILLIGAN (NON) 11
JACKSON McINTYRE (NON) 10

ERIC WAGNER (NON) 9

Contest: NEWARK VILLAGE CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes
MATTHEW R JOHNSON (IND) 104

Contest: NEWARK VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
GARY FRULAND (IND) 102
TRACY STEFFEN (IND) 102
BERNARD BOEGER (IND) 85

Contest: CHARLES B. PHILLIPS LIB. TRUSTEE-6YR

Candidate Name Total Votes
LARRY STANFORD (NON) 182

Contest: CHARLES B. PHILLIPS LIB.TRUSTEE-UNEX.4YR

Candidate Name Total Votes
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Vote %
36.67
33.33
30

Vote %
100

Vote %
35.29
35.29
29.41

Vote %
100

Vote %
0
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Contest: LISBON CCSD 90 BD.MBR

Candidate Name

ERIC FRIESTAD (NON)
SHERI CHARTRAND (NON)
KERRY CARLSON (NON)
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Contest: NEWARK CCSD 66 BD.MBR

Candidate Name
PATRICK CALLIER (NON)
ANDREW FORDYCE (NON)

Contest: NEWARK HSD 18 BD.MBR-UNEX.2YR

Candidate Name
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Contest: NEWARK CHSD 18 BD.MBR-4YR

Candidate Name

TRACY STEFFEN (NON)

RYAN JACOBS (NON)

JEAN M. FLETCHER (NON)
JENNIFER L. BROMELAND (NON)
DAN THOMPSON (NON)

PHILIP D. CHAPMAN (NON)

Total Votes

39
34
34
0

Total Votes
130
101

Total Votes
0

Total Votes
150

145

123

118

104

82

Contest: JOLIET JR.COLLEGE DIST.525 TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

RICHARD A. DAVIS (NON)

DIANE M. HARRIS (NON)

KEVIN KOLLINS HEDEMARK (NON)
ALICIA MORALES (NON)

CAROL LEE (NON)

JUDY MEDVID (NON)

KRYSTAL GARCIA CENTENO (NON)

Total Votes
80

56

37

35

32

24

9

Vote %
36.45
31.78
31.78
0

Vote %
56.28
43.72

Vote %
0

Vote %
20.78
20.08
17.04
16.34
14.4
11.36

Vote %
29.3
20.51
13.55
12.82
11.72
8.79
3.3
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Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES-GND,KND-6YR

Candidate Name Total Votes
TOM COLLINS (NON) 139

PAUL NORDSTROM (NON) 119

JEFF HANFORD (NON) 71
KRISTOPHER J. KOPPERS (NON) 66

Vote %
35.19
30.13
17.97
16.71
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