
Election: 2023 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL

Date: 2023-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 86713

Ballots Cast: 13765

Voter Turnout: 16%

Active Precincts: 78

Precinct: BIG GROVE 1(Voter Turnout: 18% - Total Registered Voters: 1132)

Contest: LISBON VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DEREK MILLIGAN (NON)	11	36.67
JACKSON McINTYRE (NON)	10	33.33
ERIC WAGNER (NON)	9	30

Contest: NEWARK VILLAGE CLERK

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MATTHEW R JOHNSON (IND)	104	100

Contest: NEWARK VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
GARY FRULAND (IND)	102	35.29
TRACY STEFFEN (IND)	102	35.29
BERNARD BOEGER (IND)	85	29.41

Contest: CHARLES B. PHILLIPS LIB. TRUSTEE-6YR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
LARRY STANFORD (NON)	182	100

Contest: CHARLES B. PHILLIPS LIB.TRUSTEE-UNEX.4YR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: LISBON CCSD 90 BD.MBR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
ERIC FRIESTAD (NON)	39	36.45
SHERI CHARTRAND (NON)	34	31.78
KERRY CARLSON (NON)	34	31.78
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: NEWARK CCSD 66 BD.MBR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
PATRICK CALLIER (NON)	130	56.28
ANDREW FORDYCE (NON)	101	43.72

Contest: NEWARK HSD 18 BD.MBR-UNEX.2YR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: NEWARK CHSD 18 BD.MBR-4YR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TRACY STEFFEN (NON)	150	20.78
RYAN JACOBS (NON)	145	20.08
JEAN M. FLETCHER (NON)	123	17.04
JENNIFER L. BROMELAND (NON)	118	16.34
DAN THOMPSON (NON)	104	14.4
PHILIP D. CHAPMAN (NON)	82	11.36

Contest: JOLIET JR.COLLEGE DIST.525 TRUSTEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
RICHARD A. DAVIS (NON)	80	29.3
DIANE M. HARRIS (NON)	56	20.51
KEVIN KOLLINS HEDEMARK (NON)	37	13.55
ALICIA MORALES (NON)	35	12.82
CAROL LEE (NON)	32	11.72
JUDY MEDVID (NON)	24	8.79
KRYSTAL GARCIA CENTENO (NON)	9	3.3

Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES-GND,KND-6YR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TOM COLLINS (NON)	139	35.19
PAUL NORDSTROM (NON)	119	30.13
JEFF HANFORD (NON)	71	17.97
KRISTOPHER J. KOPPERS (NON)	66	16.71